
Syllabus Meetings 1983-1984 

 

1983 

Monday 3 August 

Mr C H Hadgraft 

Dame Mary Gilmore 

 

Monday 7 September 

Mrs Betty Leaney FIIE 

Robotics and the Future 

 

Monday 19 September 

Mrs Quentin Bryce 

The United Nations Convention on Sex Discrimination 

 

Monday 5 October 

Dr C W Prescott 

Zoo Vet 

 

Monday 17 October 

Mrs Sprent, Mrs Specht, Mrs Behan 

Reports and Discussion on the Auckland Congress and Its Resolutions 

 

Monday 24 October 

Wine and Cheese Party 

 

Monday 2 November 

Mrs V Kuskie 

History of Secondary Correspondence Education in Queensland 

 

Monday 21 November 

Display of Craft by Members.  Bring and Buy 

 

Monday 7 December 

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

 

1984 

Monday 7 March 

Embroiderer’s Guild 

Embroidery: An Addiction – Beware! 

 

Monday 19 March 

Mr Don Henry 

National Conservation Strategy 

 

Monday 4 April 

Mr L A Buckley 

Australian-Japanese Relations 

 

Monday 9 April 

Wine and Cheese Party with Music 

 

Monday 16 April 

Emeritus Professor J c Mahoney 

A More Delightful Vision 



 

Monday 2 May 

Mr Harold Merrin 

Development and Re-Development of Brisbane 

 

Monday 9 May 

Card and Scrabble Party 

 

Monday 21 May 

Dr Linda Griffin 

Nepal – Land of Discoveries 

 

Monday 28 May 

Informal Dinner 

 

Monday 6 June 

Conservatorium Students 

 

Monday 18 June 

Visit to the Queensland Art Gallery 

 

Monday 4 July 

MID YEAR PARTY 

 

Monday 16 July 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


